

Tiara Dhamdoi Road to
Kharbania Pajayachak
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Rajpali

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/s Devota Project Builders

Actual measurement	Contents of area

①	Setting out pillars - 1.50km		
②	clearing and grubbing		
	10x30m x 3.50m	=	1050m ²
	10x30m x 3.50m	=	1050m ²
	10x30m x 3.50m	=	1050m ²
	10x30m x 3.50m	=	1050m ²
	5x30m x 3.50m	=	525m ²
			4725m ²
		hect	0.47ha
	<u>JE</u>		<u>AE</u>
	19/03/24		19/03/24

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
	1st	Running Bill				
① Setting out pillar vid						
P.No-1 =	1.50	1.00				
② Clearing and grubbing						
vide P.No-1 =	0.47	hec.				
③ Construction of embankment						
from borrow pit vide P.No-1						
					$2531.40 m^3$	
④ Box cutting excavation for						
roadway in Soil using						
vide P.No-3 =	11.25	m^3				
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment material						
obtained from roadway						
vide P.No-4 =	6.75	m^3				
⑥ excavation in Soil using						
hydraulic @ vide P.No-4						
					$11.25 m^3$	
⑦ Const ⁿ of Subgrade vide						
P.No-4 =	315.9	m^3				
⑧ P/U bis B grading I						
$10 \times 30 m \times 4.050 \times 0.200 =$					$243 m^3$	
$10 \times 30 m \times 4.050 \times 0.200 =$					$243 m^3$	
$10 \times 30 m \times 4.050 \times 0.200 =$					$243 m^3$	
$10 \times 30 m \times 4.050 \times 0.200 =$					$243 m^3$	
$5 \times 30 m (10) \times 4.050 \times 0.200 =$					$121.50 m^3$	
					$1053 m^3$	
					$1093.50 m^3$	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Box cutting excavation for roadway in soil manual					
vide P.No-5 = $11.25 m^3$					@ Rs 179.66
					= Rs 2021.20
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment material obtained from roadway vide					
P.No-5 = $6.75 m^3$					@ Rs 69.69 = Rs 470.20
⑥ Excavation in Soil using hydraulic vide P.No-5 = $11.25 m^3$					@ Rs 103.85 = Rs 1168.00
⑦ Const ⁿ of Subgrade vide P.No-5 = $31.59 m^3$					@ Rs 26.37 = Rs 833.32
⑧ P/V GSB grading I vide P.No-5 = $1093.50 m^3$					@ Rs 3794.78
					= Rs 4149592.00
⑨ P/V H.M.G.SY Board vide P.No-6 = 2 No					@ Rs 10772.14 = Rs 21544.20
⑩ C/D work.					
⑪ Earth work in excavation in foundation vide P.No-6 = $46.99 m^3$					@ Rs 383.28 = Rs 18010.20
⑫ P/V M-15 in foundation vide P.No-6 = 8.54					@ Rs 7036.90 = Rs 60095.00
⑬ Reinforced Cement in Substructure					
M20 vide P.No-6 = $41.62 m^3$					@ Rs 18221.21
					= Rs 342167.20
⑭ P/V and laying R.C.C. pipe vide P.No-6					

[illegible]

Continuation